128 technor.com
SPARES & ACCESSORIES
FLAMEPROOF - PL../PSRC.. SERIES
IP rating IP66/IP67
Ambient temperature
range
-50°C to +60°C
Approvals IMQ 09ATEX0019U

CODE
SPARE PART
TYPE KEY
WITHDRAWAL
WEIGHT (Kg)
B090603000025 PLF-10 NO/NC - KEY SELECTOR SWITCH 0 0.20
B090603000027 PLF-10 NO/NO - KEY SELECTOR SWITCH 0 0.20
B090603000023 PLF-10 NC/NC - KEY SELECTOR SWITCH 0 0.20
B090603000026 PLF-10 NO/NC - KEY SELECTOR SWITCH 0-1 0.20
B090603000028 PLF-10 NO/NO - KEY SELECTOR SWITCH 0-1 0.20
B090603000024 PLF-10 NC/NC - KEY SELECTOR SWITCH 0-1 0.20
Contacts are not included
CO
N
TR
O
L
ST
AT
IO
N
S
130 technor.com
PL.. Series Pilot lights
CODE
SPARE PART
TYPE COLOUR
B090602000021 PLD-10 PILOT LIGHT WHITE
B090602000030 PLD-20 PILOT LIGHT RED
B090602000026 PLD-30 PILOT LIGHT GREEN
B090602000027 PLD-40 PILOT LIGHT YELLOW
B090602000028 PLD-50 PILOT LIGHT BLUE
Suitable for LED lamp 3W max. or incandescent lamp 5W max., Vmax.DC 220 V, Vmax.AC 380 V
PL.. series Lamps
CODE TYPE VOLTAGE COLOUR
B090602000001 LED LAMP 12 V-R
12 V
RED
B090602000002 LED LAMP 12 V-V GREEN
B090602000003 LED LAMP 12 V-G YELLOW
B090602000004 LED LAMP 12 V-B WHITE
B090602000006 LED LAMP 24 V-R
24 V
RED
B090602000005 LED LAMP 24 V-V GREEN
B090602000007 LED LAMP 24 V-G YELLOW
B090602000008 LED LAMP 24 V-B WHITE
B090602000024 LED LAMP 24 V-BL BLUE
B090602000019 LED LAMP 48 V-R
48 V
RED
B090602000018 LED LAMP 48 V-V GREEN
B090602000020 LED LAMP 48 V-G YELLOW
B090602000017 LED LAMP 48 V-B WHITE
B090602000009 LED LAMP 110 V-R
110 V
RED
B090602000010 LED LAMP 110 V-V GREEN
B090602000011 LED LAMP 110 V-G YELLOW
B090602000012 LED LAMP 110 V-B WHITE
B090602000022 LED LAMP 110 V-BL BLUE
B090602000013 LED LAMP 220 V-R
220 V
RED
B090602000014 LED LAMP 220 V-V GREEN
B090602000015 LED LAMP 220 V-G YELLOW
B090602000016 LED LAMP 220 V-B WHITE
B090602000025 LED LAMP 220 V-BL BLUE
B090602000038 LED LAMP 400 V-R
400 V
RED
B090100S00762 LED LAMP 400 V-V GREEN